ASC

ATLAITT®S

HOME OF THE TITANS

ROCKWAY POOL
9460 SW 27 DR
MIAMI, FL 33165
305-908-2408

WWW.ASCSWIMMING.ORG
SWIM GROUP FEE SCHEDULE
Bluefin $ 85.00 Mon — Fri 6:00 — 7:00 pm
Sunfish $ 90.00 Mon — Fri 6:00 — 7:00 pm
Firefish $95.00 Mon — Fri 6:00 — 7:00 pm
Pre-Senior $100.00 Mon — Fri 4:30 — 6:00 pm
Senior $100.00 Mon — Fri 3:00 —4:30 pm

CLUB REGISTRATION FEE

A $150 annual registration fee will be charged per family upon new registration and then recurring
during the month of July.

MONTHLY FEE

All monthly fees are due by the 10th day of each month (if day 10 lands on a Sat/Sun,
payments are due by the following Monday).

$25 late fee for payments made after the 10,

Our monthly fee discount is $10 off for every sibling after the first registered.

USA SWIMMING REGISTRATION

All swimmers who join the Atlantis Swimming Club competitive team are required to register as a
Premium Athlete with USA Swimming upon new team registration and then on an annual basis.

Please use this link to register your child under ASC with USA Swimming.



http://www.ascswimming.org/
https://omr.usaswimming.org/omr/welcome/1CE74E64A5085B

